Production Worksheet
Wilcom EmbroideryStudio — Level 3 Advanced

Design: LPQ19054
Colorway: Colorway 1

Stitches: 3216
Colors: 2
Height: 1.02in
Width:  3.53in
Zoom:  1:1

Machine:
Color changes:
Stops:

Trims:

Left:

Right:

Up:

Down:

EndX:

EndY:

Max Stitch:
Min Stitch:
Max Jump:
Total Bobbin:

Tajima

1

2

27

44.8 mm
44.8 mm
12.9 mm
12.9 mm
0.00in
0.00in
6.6 mm
0.3 mm
6.9 mm
17.52ft

Stop Sequence:

# N# St. Description Code Brand
1. 2 [E 1380 Grey
2. 1 1834 Cyan

14 Wilcom
2 Wilcom
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Color Film Stitches: 3216
. . . Colors: 2
Wilcom EmbroideryStudio — Level 3 Advanced . )
Height: 1.02 in
IWIEA RO wian: 3531
Design:  LPQ19054 Zoom: 0.53
Colorway: Colorway 1

#.1 # 2

Color: Grey Color: Cyan

Code: 14 Code: 2

Brand: Wilcom Brand: Wilcom
Stitches: 1380 Stitches: 1834
Thread Used: 25.03ft Thread Used: 25.63ft
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